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Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Friday Mar. 15 @ Dubois Area Catholic
School

Heindl Field 2:00PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 * @ Central High School -
Martinsburg

Central H.S. 1:30PM 4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 21 * Bellefonte Area High
School

Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 28 * Tyrone Area HS Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 02 * @ Hollidaysburg Area HS Holidaysburg Softball
Fields

1:30PM 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 05 Somerset HS Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 09 * Huntingdon Area High
School

Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 11 Greater Johnstown Sr. HS Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 12 @ Forest Hills High School Forest Hills Junior-Senior
HS

12:45PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 * @ Philipsburg-Osceola
High School

Philipsburg-Osceola H.S. 2:15PM 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 18 St. Marys Area Senior
High School

CJSHS Bison Gym  4:30PM

Friday Apr. 19 Dubois Area Senior HS Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 22 * Bellwood-Antis High
School

Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 * @ Penns Valley High
School

Penns Valley H.S. 1:30PM 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 26 @ Bishop Carroll High
School

Revloc Field 1:15 PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 * Bald Eagle Area Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 01 @ Huntingdon Area High
School

Huntingdon Area High
School

1:30PM 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 07 * Central High School -
Martinsburg

Bison Varsity Softball
Field

 4:30PM

Thursday May. 09 * @ Bellefonte Area High
School

Bellefonte Middle School 1:45PM 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 15 @ Punxsutawney Area
High School

Punxsutawney Area High
School

1:45PM 4:30PM
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